
Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

05-05-2022

Showbill: 6 Class: DKNRHA 9081 Any Bit Any Age, L1 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1 Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

DKNRHA - 374
2013

Ruf Jazz

DKNRHA - 596405

Laerke Kruger Molin

22-08-2005DKNRHA - 401

85

144,00 kr.
66,50

1

Z
Chloe Frere

DKNRHA - 419
2012

Who Whiz Gunnar

DKNRHA - 573993

Chloe Frere

DKNRHA - 419

93

144,00 kr.
66,50

3

Z
Lone Therkelsen

DKNRHA - 410
2016

Sidekicks Platinum

DKNRHA - 651326

Lone Therkelsen

01-11-1967DKNRHA - 410

41

72,00 kr.
65,00

4

Z
Susan Fries Larsen

DKNRHA - 388
2017

Ruf Attitude

DKNRHA - 200133

Susan Fries Larsen

23-05-1972DKNRHA - 388

39

0,00 kr.
60,00

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

66,500
66,500
65,000
60,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

1/85
1/93
3/41
4/39

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

05-05-2022

Showbill: 7 Class: DKNRHA 9082 Any Bit Any Age, L2 13 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

14 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1 Jorgen Kinnstad

DKNRHA - 354
2017

My Cash Is Dancing

DKNRHA - 597151

Lars Aastrom

16-03-1961DKNRHA - 135

4

285,60 kr.
70,50

2

Z
Karina Lyngvig

DKNRHA - 211
2012

Uss Nu Spook

DKNRHA - 576328

Karina Lyngvig

DKNRHA - 211

24

197,40 kr.
68,00

2

Z
Rikke Aasager

DKNRHA - 175
2008

Smart Spooky Whiz

DKNRHA - 5161674

Rikke Aasager

11-06-1976DKNRHA - 175

53

197,40 kr.
68,00

4

Z
Per Erik Haugom

DKNRHA - 001
2017

Spanishthaurus

DKNRHA - 601513

Per Erik Haugom

21-12-1958DKNRHA - 001

9

53,20 kr.
67,50

4

Z
Anne Forsberg Bollingtoft

DKNRHA - 404
2012

Top Gun On Whizard

DKNRHA - 587052

Anne Forsberg Bollingtoft

02-07-1985DKNRHA - 404

16

53,20 kr.
67,50

4

Z
Emilie Bendix Christensen

DKNRHA - 36
2019

Dun It With Power

DKNRHA - 200138

Emilie Bendix Christensen

26-08-2000DKNRHA - 36

81

53,20 kr.
67,50

7 Michael Lundgren

DKNRHA - 136
2009

TQR Dunit Smart Chex

DKNRHA - 584078

Mie Kuhnell Uno

26-02-1980DKNRHA - 77

13

0,00 kr.
67,00

7

A
Julie Elisa Soby

DKNRHA - 1
2017

Sweet In Silver

DKNRHA - 655724

Morten Soby

14-09-1967DKNRHA - 87

33

0,00 kr.
67,00

9

Z
Hakan Lundberg

DKNRHA - 839
2010

Sugar A Revolution

DKNRHA - 567539

Hakan Lundberg

20-10-1959DKNRHA - 839

68

0,00 kr.
62,50

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70,500 0,0001/4

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

05-05-2022

Showbill: 8 Class: DKNRHA 9101 Easy 1 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

05-05-2022

Showbill: 62 Class: DKNRHA 9050 Green As Grass Horse 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

C
Poul Haukrog Moller

DKNRHA - 133
2018

Ar Infernal Day

DKNRHA - 606193

Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKNRHA - 82

14

264,00 kr.
138,50

2

Z
Patrick Capobianco

DKNRHA - 110
2017

Smart Harrys Spook

DKNRHA - 600930

Patrick Capobianco

25-07-1990DKNRHA - 110

11

165,00 kr.
69,00

2

Z
Emilie Bendix Christensen

DKNRHA - 36
2019

Dun It With Power

DKNRHA - 200138

Emilie Bendix Christensen

26-08-2000DKNRHA - 36

81

165,00 kr.
69,00

4

Z
Jonna McCabe

DKNRHA - 41
2017

Sidekicks WannaBeGrey

DKNRHA - 200142

Jonna McCabe

DKNRHA - 41

32

33,00 kr.
68,00

4

A
Julie Elisa Soby

DKNRHA - 1
2017

Sweet In Silver

DKNRHA - 655724

Morten Soby

14-09-1967DKNRHA - 87

33

33,00 kr.
68,00

6

Z
Per Erik Haugom

DKNRHA - 001
2017

Spanishthaurus

DKNRHA - 601513

Per Erik Haugom

21-12-1958DKNRHA - 001

9

0,00 kr.
67,50

6

Z
Lone Therkelsen

DKNRHA - 410
2016

Sidekicks Platinum

DKNRHA - 651326

Lone Therkelsen

01-11-1967DKNRHA - 410

41

0,00 kr.
67,50

8

Z
Anne Forsberg Bollingtoft

DKNRHA - 404
2016

DT Al Capone

DKNRHA - 592421

Anne Forsberg Bollingtoft

02-07-1985DKNRHA - 404

17

0,00 kr.
66,50

9

Z
Zenia W Baekby

DKNRHA - 355
2010

RVF Dream CKJ

DKNRHA - 650954

Zenia W Baekby

29-12-1968DKNRHA - 355

27

0,00 kr.
62,00

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

69,500
69,000
69,000

69,000
0,000
0,000

1/14
2/11
2/81

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

05-05-2022

Showbill: 83 Class: DKNRHA 9040 Open 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1 Chloe Frere

DKNRHA - 419
2012

Who Whiz Gunnar

DKNRHA - 573993

Jonna McCabe

DKNRHA - 41

93

162,00 kr.
68,00

2

Z
Rikke Aasager

DKNRHA - 175
2008

Smart Spooky Whiz

DKNRHA - 5161674

Rikke Aasager

11-06-1976DKNRHA - 175

53

108,00 kr.
67,50

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

68,000
67,500

0,000
0,000

1/93
2/53

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

05-05-2022

Showbill: 85 Class: DKNRHA 9020 Rookie, L2 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

Z
Anne Forsberg Bollingtoft

DKNRHA - 404
2012

Top Gun On Whizard

DKNRHA - 587052

Anne Forsberg Bollingtoft

02-07-1985DKNRHA - 404

16

189,00 kr.
66,00

2

Z
Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

DKNRHA - 374
2008

Rooster Did It

DKNRHA - 5099355

Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

23-07-1992DKNRHA - 374

30

147,00 kr.
65,00

3

Z
Hakan Lundberg

DKNRHA - 839
2010

Sugar A Revolution

DKNRHA - 567539

Hakan Lundberg

20-10-1959DKNRHA - 839

68

84,00 kr.
64,50

4

Z
Lone Therkelsen

DKNRHA - 410
2016

Sidekicks Platinum

DKNRHA - 651326

Lone Therkelsen

01-11-1967DKNRHA - 410

41

0,00 kr.
63,50

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

66,000
65,000
64,500
63,500

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

1/16
2/30
3/68
4/41

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

06-05-2022

Showbill: 202 Class: DKNRHA 9010 Rookie, L1 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

Z
Heidi Magnusson

DKNRHA - 387
2014

A Promising Nite

DKNRHA - 581828

Heidi Magnusson

27-03-1968DKNRHA - 387

51

180,00 kr.
66,50

2

Z
Susan Fries Larsen

DKNRHA - 388
2017

Ruf Attitude

DKNRHA - 200133

Susan Fries Larsen

23-05-1972DKNRHA - 388

39

120,00 kr.
65,50

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

66,500
65,500

0,000
0,000

1/51
2/39

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

07-05-2022

Showbill: 215 Class: DKNRHA 9030 Non Pro 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

Z
Annette Andersen

DKNRHA - 59
2014

This Dun Is Spaton

DKNRHA - 582650

Annette Andersen

01-01-1968DKNRHA - 59

23

360,00 kr.
70,50

2

Z
Patrick Capobianco

DKNRHA - 110
2017

Smart Harrys Spook

DKNRHA - 600930

Patrick Capobianco

25-07-1990DKNRHA - 110

11

225,00 kr.
70,00

2

Z
Karina Lyngvig

DKNRHA - 211
2012

Uss Nu Spook

DKNRHA - 576328

Karina Lyngvig

DKNRHA - 211

24

225,00 kr.
70,00

4

Z
Soren Lundberg

DKNRHA - 112
2013

Guns Still Smokin

DKNRHA - 579649

Soren Lundberg

01-01-1963DKNRHA - 112

48

90,00 kr.
69,00

5

P
Annette Andersen

DKNRHA - 59
2012

Ks Spooks Gotcha Gun

DKNRHA - 580214

Carsten Kristensen

10-11-1964DKNRHA - 12

22

0,00 kr.
68,00

5

A
Julie Elisa Soby

DKNRHA - 1
2017

Sweet In Silver

DKNRHA - 655724

Morten Soby

14-09-1967DKNRHA - 87

33

0,00 kr.
68,00

7

Z
Michael Lundgren

DKNRHA - 136
2016

Mr Greys Sidekick

DKNRHA - 655924

Michael Lundgren

07-10-1972DKNRHA - 136

31

0,00 kr.
65,00

8

Z
Heidi Magnusson

DKNRHA - 387
2014

A Promising Nite

DKNRHA - 581828

Heidi Magnusson

27-03-1968DKNRHA - 387

51

0,00 kr.
63,00

9

Z
Sarah Preisler

DKNRHA - 390
2012

Legends Topsail

DKNRHA - 576340

Sarah Preisler

11-03-1977DKNRHA - 390

63

0,00 kr.
60,50

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70,500
70,000
70,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

1/23
2/11
2/24

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

07-05-2022

Showbill: 218 Class: DKNRHA 9103 Easy 3 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1 Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

DKNRHA - 374
2013

Ruf Jazz

DKNRHA - 596405

Laerke Kruger Molin

22-08-2005DKNRHA - 401

85

90,00 kr.
67,50

2

Z
Leif Boysen

DKNRHA - PENDING 1
2014

Blue Eyed Boon Leif Boysen

28-12-1958DKNRHA - PENDING 1

47

60,00 kr.
64,50

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

67,500
64,500

0,000
0,000

1/85
2/47

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

07-05-2022

Showbill: 244 Class: DKNRHA 9080 Greener Than Grass 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

Z
Sarah Preisler

DKNRHA - 390
2012

Legends Topsail

DKNRHA - 576340

Sarah Preisler

11-03-1977DKNRHA - 390

63

144,00 kr.
66,00

2

Z
Susan Fries Larsen

DKNRHA - 388
2017

Ruf Attitude

DKNRHA - 200133

Susan Fries Larsen

23-05-1972DKNRHA - 388

39

96,00 kr.
55,00

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

66,000
55,000

0,000
0,000

1/63
2/39

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

08-05-2022

Showbill: 257 Class: DKNRHA 9104 Easy 4 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1 Anna Aleksandra Kuusisto Dohn

DKNRHA - 374
2013

Ruf Jazz

DKNRHA - 596405

Laerke Kruger Molin

22-08-2005DKNRHA - 401

85

120,00 kr.
67,00

2

Z
Zenia W Baekby

DKNRHA - 355
2010

RVF Dream CKJ

DKNRHA - 650954

Zenia W Baekby

29-12-1968DKNRHA - 355

27

80,00 kr.
65,50

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

67,000
65,500

0,000
0,000

1/85
2/27

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner



Kumlegaard
08-05-2022 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

09:30

Show #202201 Kumlegaard Spring Celebration
Kumlegaarden, Roskilde

08-05-2022

Showbill: 261 Class: DKNRHA 9090 Prime Time 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pierre Ouellet, Susanne Virginia Zahner

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1

Z
Soren Lundberg

DKNRHA - 112
2013

Guns Still Smokin

DKNRHA - 579649

Soren Lundberg

01-01-1963DKNRHA - 112

48

144,00 kr.
69,50

2

Z
Pernille Bendix Christensen

DKNRHA - 18
2014

Ha Yellow Emperor

DKNRHA - 584776

Pernille Bendix Christensen

25-06-1968DKNRHA - 18

75

96,00 kr.
68,50

3

P
Annette Andersen

DKNRHA - 59
2012

Ks Spooks Gotcha Gun

DKNRHA - 580214

Carsten Kristensen

10-11-1964DKNRHA - 12

22

0,00 kr.
64,00

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

69,500
68,500
64,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

1/48
2/75
3/22

Pierre 
Ouellet

Susanne 
Virginia 
Zahner


